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1/3 to Final A Rest out

Vladyslav
Alex
Aleksei
Oliver
Artur
Markus
Makar
Kirill

Kapinos
Jurjev
Pomaznev
Truus
Tillisson
Muzdka
Jeremin

Mensikov

2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

Parnu
Narva
Narva
Emaj6e
SAK Tartu
Dunamo
Narva

Narva

4:05.46
4:09.94
4:16.09
4:16.65
4:44.13
4:49.00
5:01.96
5:38.27



